Senneth ASS	IGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: GBG POOLGY Regn: [117]
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corry Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: NIS Cabsta c.c 2853
at Workshop m/s L/+mk	Colour Silve AVC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 172052 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: JNISC2F2470860421
Claims No.	The second secon
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: 200d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: MIP S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Paties Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 195R15X8
(Policy Condition)	R: 155R12X801
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYOTYOKO or WEMPAILL
Bal. or Market Value: 448/k	Front O Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. F & mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. & mm L/Bal. & 4 Imm
Est. Repairs: O7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 21/12/20 D.O.I. 24/12/202
Lum Sum: 1. 1/2 / % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages Frt P Rear I OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
28/12 Ah Kow Sail to last parts, 1.	B.1
e/Time, File Pass to?	
	ys Of Repair:
c/Time, File Return to?	survey No. of Trip; Survey Fee:
	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s - Rssi
nort Earmal	: Interview (\$), First

来發 (明記)摩哆有限公司

LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267 GST No: M2-0128609-3 UEN: 199407592C

ESTIMATE

No EST0026215

Y Pte Ltd

00 Pc

00 Pc

00 Pc

.00 Pc

.00 Pc

.00 Pc

of 3

Our ref 20.12.27

Not Norhorse Resury Bepains Fday,

461.90

59.60

35.60

75.60

1,155.10

1,376.10

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

415.71

R 1,039.59

53.64

32.04

68.04

1,238.49

le No ...: GBG 9001C de Model : Nissan Cabstar lent on ...: 21/12/2020

itity Unit	Description		Unit price		Amount	
5 2 5	Supply of Parts - Nett item:	the contract of constant	587.20		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
.00 Pc	Front dashboard	Dillorage	2,305.80	10.00	2,075.22	
.00 Pc	Front windscreen		1,095.30	10.00	CM 985.77	
.00 Pc	Front windscreen moulding LH		71.10	10.00	14 63.99 -	
.00 Pc	Front windscreen moulding RH		71.10	10.00	Ma 63.99 -	
.00 Pc	Front wiper panel		525.30	10.00	472.77	
.00 Pc	Front wiper arm cover RH		10.00	10.00	MIY 9.00 -	
.00 Pc	Front body panel	M	1,580.90	10.00	By 1,422.81	
.00 Pc	Front headlamp RH	MEM	427.10	10.00	384.39	
.00 Pc	Front headlamp lower garnish ZH		81.30	10.00	cm 73.17	
TO SECURE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRES	the programme and the contract of the contract				The same of the sa	

Special nett item:

Front radiator grille

Front Cabstar emblem

Front bumper c/w bracket

Front radiator grille logo emblem

Front radiator grille centre bracket

Air con cooling coil c/w heater blower

拥有最先进的 CAROLINER MARK IV 机械,可提供给多种款式的车身及给于快速与准确的测量方式和大铁修理。 还有先进的 SAICO Deluxe 喷漆烘炉。

services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support

来發(明記)摩哆有限公司

LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267 GST No: M2-0128609-3 UEN: 199407592C

ESTIMATE

ST. No: EST0026215

BUY Pte Ltd

Page 2 of 3

Your ref. TP-SHB 6608C MS FC

Payment

Date 22/12/2020

ttn:

ehicle No ...: GBG 9001C

ehicle Model: Nissan Cabstar

ccident on ..: 21/12/2020

				14
luantity Unit	Description	Unit price	Disc. pct.	Amount
1.00 Pc	Air con blower and body including cutting	587.20		587.20 7
1.00 Pc	Air con pipe (condenser to coolingn coil)	219.50	A	4· 219.50
1.00 Pc	Front wiper linkage	172.90		172.90 2
1.00 Pc	IU bracket	15.00		ra 15.00
	Leprey paint	400 AV		
	Labour & Misc:	a division with		er)
1.00	Towing fee	70.00		75.00
1.00	To repair and supply main harness socke	t 80.00		80.00 2
1.00	To remove and renew front windscreen	the Report of 140.00	25 HOUNT	140.00 1201
	the second of th			
1.00	To supply sealant	The same of the second	4	40.00
4.00				
1.00	To dismantle + renew dashboard	200.00	in Projection" hassy	200.00
1.00	To dismantle + renew air con cooling coil,	· Scottle mentage service	serveyed and	220,00 150
	heater blower, air con pipe and refill gas	Acknowledged by Remains	were the Continue	

公司拥有最先进的 CAROLINER MARK IV 机械,可提供给多种款式的车身及给于快速与准确的测量方式和大铁修理。外,还有先进的SAICO Deluxe喷漆烘炉。

Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support olly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO eluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles."

来發(明記)摩哆有限公司

LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267 GST No: M2-0128609-3 UEN: 199407592C

ESTIMATE

3UY Pte Ltd

Page 3 of 3

Toka

Our ref 20.12.27

Payment of 1867.....

New Bridge Rd. Singapore

Singapore

shicle No ...: GBG 9001C

shicle Model: Nissan Cabstar

cident on ...: 21/12/2020

GBG9001C

				7/
antity Unit	Description	Unit pri	ce Disc. pct.	Amount
1.00	To straighten front body including co and welding, to knock dents on fron pillar LH & RH and renew of parts	utting 650.9 doory Pte Ltd	00	650.00 bool
Toronto Automotive	To spray paint	sht.hidayahi@ebuygroup.com (Phone) +65-9177771 500. (Office) +65-67770533		500.00 480

Manufacture:

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you clearand veider your own permission politicy for Hidwin to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Posts Namber CONTRACTOR MANAGER

HISCHAPUS COMPRRY

Name of Insurance Company Tues 4 Coverage

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

DMCPHQ20-003637

Sub-Total GST 7.00% Total

11,293.22 790.53 S\$ 12,083.75

:司拥有最先进的 CAROLINER MARK IV 机械,可提供给多种款式的车身及给于快速与准确的测量方式和大铁修理。 上,还有先进的 SAICO Deluxe 喷漆烘炉。

ur services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support lly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/12/2020 17:09 (SGT) 21/12/2020 03:10 (SGT) New Bridge Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG9001C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No Yes **EBUY Pte Ltd** 2XXXXX783K

siti.hidayah@ebuygroup.com.sg (Phone) +65-91777716

(Office) +65-67770633

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Nissan Cabstar

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

Comprehensive

EQ

DMCPHQ20-003637

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN Date Of Birth Occupation

Pitchaipillai Veerakumar GXXXX434T

28/08/1995 Outdoor

Accident report SL0320CL0003

Page 1 of 8

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Please refer to the sketch plan.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

18/08/2018

618804

Employee

Collision - U-Turn

No

No

Clear

Dry

No

2

No

Yes

2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-94688301

c/o 32 Quality Road

veeracivil331@gmail.com

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number Address

Address complement

Postcode

Taxi Lim Siang Soon

SHB6608C

SXXXX893A

(Phone) +65-97431293

Scanned with CamScanner

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

2 1 DEC 2020 Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

2 1 DEC 2020

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Jenny Lim

A - GBG 9001C B = SHB 6608C

The incident ha	pp-grea mis				
I was driving	my compan	y long no	3. GBG 900	a taxi	inu.
		going st	raight and	n and	_ + 5.PM
New Bridge R SHB 660&C + both vehicu	from my rig	ght making	9 <u>4 197</u>	71 4710	
both rehicu	collided. No	o one was	P.W	Ц	
N 114		A Carlo Adenda	·	/}	
19 12 135 - 11 132		4.15	12012354	5 7 7	TO COM
1 to	NA CAPTER BOTTO TO TO	7.4			
		The same of the same	de la lace de la Ve	11 74 A COM	4
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF			, s = e		
					enternal E
	7 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	11 (12) (12) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (13)			State Survey Co.
			No. of the	2 2	
<u> </u>	10 A 10 1 12	and the second	CONTRACTOR SEA SEA	CONTRACTOR SECURITION	e satisficê dese e e e
The state of the s	i.				
	V. San Control of the		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	3 4 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7	
- W				and the second second	Torus and a March
	Sept 1	and the same and the same of t		Total Ca	Chin san
	and the second			1.24	two cole
The state of the s			1 . 1265 Full 180	11 18 1 W	Control to Mark
1000	e prikasa na na managa magamaka	A CONTRACTOR	Ship Stay Stayskins	a polytra	(#, 3 #); Th.
2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		a trace of a sample.	1600 800 00 TO 170	THE POST OF SE	14
The Carlotte Control	F	a projecti a provincia della di la constanti d La constanti di la constanti d	The state of the s	19 3 1 th No. 11 1 1 4	
and the state of t			The state of the s		Contain the
CONTROL TO SERVICE TO SE	Carling Commence	k ^t	The state of the state	1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NE HEAL STA
	and week and the second	Belgins		report of the same	and the same
	A resource of the first			10 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
s color date subjects			na recita de local do	15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Spanish and the first
The state of the state of the	gar rate side	ung ku tema yili dan	nya (ja biji pomobe a se a se se governos polytika (j. 1919)	91 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	s similar
All the supplier of all the	See a Maria	y a rigor at the co		uoger,	5 1 1 1 1 W
A TOTAL STATE	the second of th		The state of the s		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The same of the sa					10 to
		The state of the s	CANAL STATE OF THE CA	4 11/00/01	Digital of the

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & 2 1 DEC 2020 Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time 7 1 DEC 2020

2 1 DEC 2020

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Jenny Lim